é Corporation of the City of
amm \NEW WESTMINSTER

Attachment #2
Summary of Unit Addition Applications



SUMMARY OF UNIT ADDITION APPLICATIONS

Address Neighbourhood | Folder Variance | Trees # of units | # of units | Status
Number(s) | Required  Removed approved | proposed
Y/N
430 Ash St Uptown DP000825 |N 0 0 5 Cancelled due to
inactivity
510 Ninth St Brow of the Hill DP000810 | N 1 3 Complete
1021 Howay St | Brow of the Hill | DP000965 N 0 2 Complete
313 Carnarvon | Downtown DP000850 | N 0 2 Complete
St
732 Fifth Ave | Uptown DP000883 N 2 5 Complete
1116 Hamilton | Kelvin DP000887 | N 0 1 Complete
St
322 Seventh Uptown DP000897 |Y 0 5 Complete
St DVP00688
HA000026
520 Eighth St | Brow of the Hill | DP000902 |Y 1 5 Complete
DVP00691
HA000028
508 Eighth St | Brow of the Hill | DP000903 |Y 0 4 Complete
DVP00692
HA000029

908 Sixth Ave | Brow of the Hill DP000911 | N 1 1 Complete



529 Tenth St

1303 Eighth
Ave

404 Seventh
St

311 Ash St

510 Ninth St

222 Ash St

404 Seventh
St

325 Ward St

1115 Fourth
Ave

520 Eleventh
St

TOTALS

Brow of the Hill
West End

Uptown

Uptown

Brow of the Hill

Uptown
Uptown

Sapperton
Brow of the Hill

Brow of the Hill

Brow: 9
Uptown: 7
Downtown: 1
Sapperton: 1
West End: 1
Kelvin: 1

DP000958
DP000990

DP000833

DP000993
DVPO00701
HA000031

DP001062
DVP00720
HA000033

DP000848

DP001023
DVPO00711
HA000034

DI000135
DI000134

DI000136

TBD

TBD
TBD

TBD

3 proposed
(denied)

TBD TBD

1 proposed
4 proposed

10 proposed

5 approved | 32

15 proposed

TBD

35

Complete

Complete

Complete

Denied

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress





