

Attachment #2 Summary of Unit Addition Applications

SUMMARY OF UNIT ADDITION APPLICATIONS

Address	Neighbourhood	Folder Number(s)	Variance Required Y/N	Trees Removed	# of units approved	# of units proposed	Status
430 Ash St	Uptown	DP000825	N	0	0	5	Cancelled due to inactivity
510 Ninth St	Brow of the Hill	DP000810	N	1	3		Complete
1021 Howay St	Brow of the Hill	DP000965	N	0	2		Complete
313 Carnarvon St	Downtown	DP000850	N	0	2		Complete
732 Fifth Ave	Uptown	DP000883	N	2	5		Complete
1116 Hamilton St	Kelvin	DP000887	N	0	1		Complete
322 Seventh St	Uptown	DP000897 DVP00688 HA000026	Y	0	5		Complete
520 Eighth St	Brow of the Hill	DP000902 DVP00691 HA000028	Y	1	5		Complete
508 Eighth St	Brow of the Hill	DP000903 DVP00692 HA000029	Y	0	4		Complete
908 Sixth Ave	Brow of the Hill	DP000911	N	1	1		Complete

529 Tenth St	Brow of the Hill	DP000958	N	0	1		Complete
1303 Eighth Ave	West End	DP000990	N	0	2		Complete
404 Seventh St	Uptown	DP000833	N	0	1		Complete
311 Ash St	Uptown	DP000993 DVP00701 HA000031	Y	3 proposed (denied)		5	Denied
510 Ninth St	Brow of the Hill	DP001062 DVP00720 HA000033	Y	0		3	In Progress
222 Ash St	Uptown	DP000848	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	In Progress
404 Seventh St	Uptown	DP001023 DVP00711 HA000034	Y	0		4	In Progress
325 Ward St	Sapperton	DI000135	TBD	1 proposed		7	In Progress
1115 Fourth Ave	Brow of the Hill	DI000134	TBD	4 proposed		4	In Progress
520 Eleventh St	Brow of the Hill	DI000136	TBD	10 proposed		7	In Progress
TOTALS	Brow: 9 Uptown: 7 Downtown: 1 Sapperton: 1 West End: 1 Kelvin: 1			5 approved 15 proposed	32	35	